Pioneer Winter Coaches 2022-2023

Name Level Sport Email

Brian Ellsworth Varsity Boys Basketball bsellsworth@gmail.com

Lucas Wolfer WV Boys Basketball Lucas_Wolfer@caboces.org
Kyle Smith Modified |Boys Basketball ksmith@pioneerschools.org
Dave Buncy Varsity Boys/Girls Bowling dbuncy@pioneerschools.org
Chris Edwards Varsity Wrestling cedwards@pioneerschools.org
Tony Lock Modified |Wrestling ynot9345@gmail.com

Jim Duprey Varsity Indoor Track jduprey@pioneerschools.org
John Ronan Varsity Girls Basketball jronan@pioneerschools.org
Megan Weber 1\ Girls Basketball mweber@pioneerschools.org
William Allen Modified |Girls Basketball wallen@pioneerschools.org
Amy Shephard Varsity Boys Swimming ashephard@pioneerschools.org
Lisa Selbert Varsity Boys Swimming Iselbert@pioneerschools.org
Frank Miga Varsity Air Rifle fmiga@pioneerschools.org

Joy Horbachewski-Cary Varsity Basketball Cheerleading |jhorbachewski-cary@pioneerschools.org
Kristen Wikman 1\ Basketball Cheerleading |kwikman@pioneerschools.org




